Yuasa NPC Range
VRLA Batteries
DescriptionDescription
AN ENHANCED NP DESIGN FOR CYCLIC
APPLICATIONS
The Yuasa NPC range provide an extremely reli-
able and versatile valve regulated lead acid battery.
Their unique construction and sealing techniques

38 11.67 18.09 22.80 29.26 32.30 35.34 38.00
65 19.96 30.94 39.00 50.05 55.25 60.45 65.00
20Hr Capacity
TOTAL AH DISCHARGE AT 20 DEG C
MINUTES HOURS
Nominal
Voltage
Nominal Capacity (Ah) Dimensions
Model (V) (20Hr) (10Hr) L (mm) W (mm)
Height over
Terminals (mm)
Weight
Approx (Kg)
NPC8-6 6 8 7.44 151 50 97.5 1.8
NPC12-6 6 12 11.16 151 50 97.5 2.05
NPC17-12 12 17 15.81 181 76 167 6.2
NPC24-12 12 24 22.32 175 166 125 8.8
NPC30-12 12 30 27.9 195 129 179 11.25
NPC38-12 12 38 35.34 197 165 170 14
NPC65-12 12 65 60.45 350 166 174 23
Table 1, above, will allow  battery selection to be made for Constant Current load conditions. It should be used by mapping the required load
time to the batteries 20 hour capacity rate. The figure obtained is the total AH output available for that battery in the indicated time.
Example: Load condition 30A constant current
Load time 30 minutes